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Fiber Optic Armoured :

Armoured Single mode 8/125 um ,0S2 ,Minimum 12 core,
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Network Devices:

g

1 | Core Switch Minimum 24 ports SFP 1GB, 2 ports uplink 10GB ports 4

L Switch 8 POE 1Gb UTP ports , 1GB SFP port 8
el 3 ' Media converter Fiber to UTP converter, 1GB SFP Port, minimum 1 POE 1GB UTP port 21

4 ‘ SFP Transceiver Fiber Optic Single core ,1GB 56

5 { SFP Transceiver UTP, 1GB 1
| 6 f SFP Transceiver Fiber Optic Single core ,10GB | 2
L 7 ] Any necessary items needed to complete the work
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CCTV System (IP Cameras System):

1 | NVR - ak ed iP amera Up to 2M HDive view 1
storage and playback , Up to 320Mbps band width
2 | Outdoor Camera IP Camera, 8 MP, IP67 ,WDR 32
3 | Hard Drive 6 TB, Purple WD 8
.4 | Cables HDMI Cables , Cat6a Cables -
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